L14000160557

| uestor's Name) | | | | | | |
|--------------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| ress) | | | | | | |
| ress) | | | | | | |
| (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | | |
| WAIT | · MAIL | | | | | |
| ness Entity Nar | me) | | | | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | | | |
| Certificate | s of Status | | | | | |
| iling Officer: | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | ess) State/Zip/Phon WAIT ness Entity Naiument Number) Certificate: | | | | | |

Office Use Only



400265698024

10/30/14--01028--003 **25.00



J. Shivers NOV 1 a 2014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 30, 2014

ALEJANDRO JORDAN 255 ARAGON AVE 3RD FL CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

SUBJECT: FLORIDA FULLVIEW IMMIGRATION BUILDING 1, LLC

Ref. Number: L14000160553

We have received your document for FLORIDA FULLVIEW IMMIGRATION BUILDING 1, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1)(b), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 414A00023300

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

| | ision of | Corporations | | | | | | |
|--|--|--|---------------------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|
| SUBJECT: | FLORIDA FULLVIEW IMMIGRATION BUILDING 1 LIC Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | | | | |
| | | Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | | | |
| Dear Sir or N | Madam: | | | | | | | |
| The enclosed | d Stateme | ent of Correction and fee(s |) are submitted for filin | g. | | | | |
| Please return | all corre | espondence concerning this | s matter to the following | g: | | | | |
| ALEJANI | DRO E | . JORDAN, ESQ. | | | | | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | Name of Person | | _ | | | | |
| JORDAN | PASC | ALE, P.L. | | | | | | |
| | | Firm/Company | | _ | | | | |
| 255 ARA | GON A | VENUE, THIRD FL | OOR | | | | | |
| | | Address | | _ | | | | |
| CORAL | GABLE | S, FLORIDA 33134 | | | | | | |
| | | City/State and Zip Code | | _ | | | | |
| AJORDA | M@JC | RDANPASCALE.CO | ОМ | | | | | |
| E-mail | address: | (to be used for future annual | ual report notification) | _ | | | | |
| For further in | nformatio | on concerning this matter, | please cail: | | | | | |
| ALEJANI | DRO E | . JORDAN, ESQ. | 305 | 501-2836 | | | | |
| | Nar | ne of Person | Area Code | Daytime Telephone Number | | | | |
| STREET/Co Registration Division of C Clifton Build 2661 Execut Tallahassee, | Section Corporati ding cive Cente | er Circle | | MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 | | | | |
| Enclosed is | a check | for the following amount | : | | | | | |
| Ses Filing | g Fee | □ \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | ☐ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy | ☐ \$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy | | | | |

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| Pursu | ant to s | ection 605.0209, F.S., this document is being submitt | _ | sly filed o | docun | ient. | |
|-------|--|--|---------------------------|----------------|------------|-------------------|--|
| FIRS | T: | The name of the limited liability company is: FLOR | RIDA FULLVIEW | | | | |
| | | IMMIGRATION BUILDING 1, LLC | | | | | |
| SEC(| SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is: L140001 | | | | 3 | <u>-</u> | |
| THIE | RD: | Document to be corrected is: | | | | | |
| | | ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION | | | | | |
| | <u>(C</u> | HECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE | THE APPLICABLE S | STATEM | <u>ENT</u> | | |
| 1 | | tins an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, cted statement are as follows: | the reason the statemer | nt is incor | rect, a | ınd the | |
| | THE | HERE WAS A TYPO ON THE NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY. | | | | | |
| | THE | CORRECT NAME OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY | COMPANY IS: | | | | |
| | FLO | RIDA FULLVIEW IMMIGRATION BUILDING I, L | LC | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | OR Was o | defectively signed. The manner in which the docume | ent was defectively sign | ned and th | ne app | propriat | |
| | correc | ction are as follows: | | | | | |
| | | | | Ž5 | | | |
| | | | | 70 |)# 1· | UARTER | |
| | | | | - 1 | 8 I A | a e a Cara | |
| | | | | | PH | | |
| | <u>OR</u> | | | | 2: | Streets Second | |
| | The e | lectronic transmission of the record was defective. | | 恵ま | 9 | | |
| | | | 11-10-14 | | | | |
| کے | ighature | of Authorized Representative | Date | | | | |
| | | | 25.00 60.00 (optional) | | | | |